
W1/2 OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4 EX RD
R/W. ORB 408-293, 660-321,
WD 1037-1989, WD 1422-2040,

GABRIEL JAMES/GABRIEL TARA JO
1023 SW CUMORAH HILL ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

19-6S-17-09698-002

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

19617.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

01/10/2025 jerry 20.00 11,339 114,000 5,339 6,000

STANDARD
3

432,050
2,460

120,000
445,849
206,935
238,914

HX HB 50,722
188,192
554,510

0

672,874

1422/2040 10/20/2020 WD Q V 01 140,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JIM ROY & ELSIE S HIG

JAMES M & TARA JO G

1037/1989 2/02/2005 WD Q V 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD G & TENA L UD

JIM ROY & ELSIE S H
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000054146 Screen Enclosure 12,500 09/25/2025

000048197 New Residential C 500,000 09/19/2023

2025HX Base Yr

1023 SW CUMORAH HILL ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,356 116.1090 130.04 436,414 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2921

BAS 2,413 100 2025 2,413 310,649

FGR 632 55 2025 348 44,801

FOP 72 30 2025 22 2,832

FOP 216 30 2025 65 8,368

FUS 508 100 2025 508 65,399

3,841 3,356 432,050

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,-11] W16 S10 W36 N7 W3 N2 W8 S2 W4 S7 W6
S21 E5 S21 E17 N7 E10 N15 E12 S11 E13 N11 E16 N30 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-31,34] W10 S7 W17 S20 E8 S2 E11 N2 E8 N27
$
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-101,1] W20 S9 E8 S20 E12 N6 E8 N11 W8 N12
$
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-42,-7] E36 S6 W36 N6 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-31,19] E12 S6 W12 N6 $
.

BAS
2025

16

10

36

7

3
8

4

7

6

21

5

21

17

7

10

15

12

11

13

11

16

30

FGR
2025

10

7

17

20

8
11

8

27

FUS
2025

20

9

8

20

12

6

8

11

8

12

FOP
2025

36

6

36

6

FOP
2025

12

6

12

6

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 420.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,260

2,460

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 100 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 5,339

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 114,000


